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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Breaking

The Practice Squad
Cleveland Mafia

DiBis Dolphins
Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

Mean Machine

Pappa's Moonshine

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Breaking

The Practice Squad
Cleveland Mafia

DiBis Dolphins
Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

Mean Machine
Pappa's Moonshine
Breaking

The Practice Squad
Cleveland Mafia

DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus

Over The Line

Palea Kameni
Sweetness

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Breaking

The Practice Squad
DiBis Dolphins

Over The Line
Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

Pappa's Moonshine
Suhs Anger Management
Breaking

The Practice Squad
Cleveland Mafia

DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus

Over The Line

Palea Kameni
Sweetness

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Breaking

The Practice Squad
JoeStradamus
Sweetness

Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

PA Waggles

The Greatest

Breaking

193
232
274
270
216
235
246
287

303
190
380
333
338
393
191
215
303
190
380
333
398
256
252
400

321
184
252
201
375
318
218
399
321
184
216
252
224
201
352
496

323
276
331
518
279
335
320
227
323

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Sweetness

Palea Kameni

Over The Line
JoeStradamus

Worship The Star

The Greatest

Suhs Anger Management
PA Waggles

Palea Kameni

Over The Line
JoeStradamus
Sweetness

The Greatest

Suhs Anger Management
PA Waggles

Worship The Star
Magnum

Worship The Star

Suhs Anger Management
Pappa's Moonshine

The Greatest

Mean Machine

PA Waggles

Dagobah Swamp Force

Cleveland Mafia
JoeStradamus

Palea Kameni
Sweetness

Mean Machine

PA Waggles

The Greatest

Worship The Star

PA Waggles

Dagobah Swamp Force
The Greatest

Mean Machine

Suhs Anger Management
Magnum

Worship The Star
Pappa's Moonshine

DiBis Dolphins

Cleveland Mafia

Over The Line

Palea Kameni

Pappa's Moonshine
Mean Machine

Suhs Anger Management
Worship The Star
Pappa's Moonshine
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297
243
273
262
399
363
299
274

252
256
398
400
267
358
331
383
393
383
358
215
267
191
331
338

216
224
352
496
248
270
260
247
270
375
260
248
399
318
247
218

237
296
273
221
297
169
295
285
297

Page 1/5



The Big League 3 (est. 2011)

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Oct 1 12:48pm ET

The Practice Squad
Cleveland Mafia
DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus
Over The Line
Palea Kameni
Sweetness

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Breaking

The Practice Squad

Over The Line

Cleveland Mafia
Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

Suhs Anger Management
Mean Machine

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Breaking

Cleveland Mafia
JoeStradamus

DiBis Dolphins
Dagobah Swamp Force
Mean Machine

PA Waggles

Pappa's Moonshine

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Breaking

The Practice Squad
Cleveland Mafia
JoeStradamus
Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

Mean Machine

PA Waggles

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Breaking

The Practice Squad
Cleveland Mafia

DiBis Dolphins
Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

Mean Machine

Pappa's Moonshine

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Breaking

The Practice Squad
DiBis Dolphins

Over The Line
Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

Pappa's Moonshine

276
296
237
331
273
221
518

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Suhs Anger Management
Mean Machine

Magnum

PA Waggles

Worship The Star
Dagobah Swamp Force
The Greatest

JoeStradamus
DiBis Dolphins
Palea Kameni
Sweetness

PA Waggles
Pappa's Moonshine
The Greatest
Worship The Star

The Practice Squad
Palea Kameni
Sweetness

Over The Line

Magnum

The Greatest

Worship The Star

Suhs Anger Management

Over The Line
Sweetness

DiBis Dolphins

Palea Kameni

Suhs Anger Management
Worship The Star
Pappa's Moonshine

The Greatest

Sweetness

Palea Kameni

Over The Line
JoeStradamus

Worship The Star

The Greatest

Suhs Anger Management
PA Waggles

Cleveland Mafia
JoeStradamus
Palea Kameni
Sweetness
Mean Machine
PA Waggles
The Greatest
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295
169
335
320
285
279
227
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Suhs Anger Management

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Breaking

The Practice Squad
JoeStradamus

Palea Kameni

Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

PA Waggles

The Greatest

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Breaking

The Practice Squad
Cleveland Mafia

DiBis Dolphins

Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

Mean Machine

Pappa's Moonshine

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Breaking

The Practice Squad

Over The Line

Cleveland Mafia
Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

Suhs Anger Management
Mean Machine

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Breaking

Cleveland Mafia
JoeStradamus

DiBis Dolphins

Dagobah Swamp Force
Mean Machine

PA Waggles

Pappa's Moonshine

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Breaking

The Practice Squad
Cleveland Mafia
JoeStradamus

Dagobah Swamp Force
Magnum

Mean Machine

PA Waggles

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Breaking
Cleveland Mafia

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Worship The Star

DiBis Dolphins

Cleveland Mafia

Over The Line
Sweetness

Pappa's Moonshine
Mean Machine

Suhs Anger Management
Worship The Star

Palea Kameni

Over The Line
JoeStradamus
Sweetness

The Greatest

Suhs Anger Management
PA Waggles

Worship The Star

JoeStradamus
DiBis Dolphins
Palea Kameni
Sweetness

PA Waggles
Pappa's Moonshine
The Greatest
Worship The Star

The Practice Squad
Palea Kameni
Sweetness

Over The Line

Magnum

The Greatest

Worship The Star

Suhs Anger Management

Over The Line
Sweetness

DiBis Dolphins

Palea Kameni

Suhs Anger Management
Worship The Star
Pappa's Moonshine

The Greatest

No Games Scheduled
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Dagobah Swamp Force
DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus
Magnum

Mean Machine

Over The Line

PA Waggles

Palea Kameni

Pappa's Moonshine
Suhs Anger Management
Sweetness

The Greatest

The Practice Squad
Worship The Star

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Breaking

Cleveland Mafia
Dagobah Swamp Force
DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus
Magnum

Mean Machine

Over The Line

PA Waggles

Palea Kameni

Pappa's Moonshine
Suhs Anger Management
Sweetness

The Greatest

The Practice Squad
Worship The Star

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Breaking

Cleveland Mafia
Dagobah Swamp Force
DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus
Magnum

Mean Machine

Over The Line

PA Waggles

Palea Kameni

Pappa's Moonshine
Suhs Anger Management
Sweetness

The Greatest

The Practice Squad
Worship The Star

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Breaking

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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Cleveland Mafia
Dagobah Swamp Force
DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus
Magnum

Mean Machine

Over The Line

PA Waggles

Palea Kameni

Pappa's Moonshine

Suhs Anger Management

Sweetness

The Greatest

The Practice Squad
Worship The Star
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