



Tue Oct 1 12:48pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Breaking	193	VS	Sweetness	297
The Practice Squad	232	VS	Palea Kameni	243
Cleveland Mafia	274	VS	Over The Line	273
DiBis Dolphins	270	VS	JoeStradamus	262
Dagobah Swamp Force	216	VS	Worship The Star	399
Magnum	235	VS	The Greatest	363
Mean Machine	246	VS	Suhs Anger Management	299
Pappa's Moonshine	287	VS	PA Waggles	274
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Breaking	303	VS	Palea Kameni	252
The Practice Squad	190	VS	Over The Line	256
Cleveland Mafia	380	VS	JoeStradamus	398
DiBis Dolphins	333	VS	Sweetness	400
Dagobah Swamp Force	338	VS	The Greatest	267
Magnum	393	VS	Suhs Anger Management	358
Mean Machine	191	VS	PA Waggles	331
Pappa's Moonshine	215	VS	Worship The Star	383
Breaking	303	VS	Magnum	393
The Practice Squad	190	VS	Worship The Star	383
Cleveland Mafia	380	VS	Suhs Anger Management	358
DiBis Dolphins	333	VS	Pappa's Moonshine	215
JoeStradamus	398	VS	The Greatest	267
Over The Line	256	VS	Mean Machine	191
Palea Kameni	252	VS	PA Waggles	331
Sweetness	400	VS	Dagobah Swamp Force	338
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Breaking	321	VS	Cleveland Mafia	216
The Practice Squad	184	VS	JoeStradamus	224
DiBis Dolphins	252	VS	Palea Kameni	352
Over The Line	291	VS	Sweetness	496
Dagobah Swamp Force	375	VS	Mean Machine	248
Magnum	318	VS	PA Waggles	270
Pappa's Moonshine	218	VS	The Greatest	260
Suhs Anger Management	399	VS	Worship The Star	247
Breaking	321	VS	PA Waggles	270
The Practice Squad	184	VS	Dagobah Swamp Force	375
Cleveland Mafia	216	VS	The Greatest	260
DiBis Dolphins	252	VS	Mean Machine	248
JoeStradamus	224	VS	Suhs Anger Management	399
Over The Line	291	VS	Magnum	318
Palea Kameni	352	VS	Worship The Star	247
Sweetness	496	VS	Pappa's Moonshine	218
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Breaking	323	VS	DiBis Dolphins	237
The Practice Squad	276	VS	Cleveland Mafia	296
JoeStradamus	331	VS	Over The Line	273
Sweetness Farage	518	VS	Palea Kameni	221
Dagobah Swamp Force	279	VS	Pappa's Moonshine	297
Magnum	335	VS	Mean Machine	169
PA Waggles	320	VS	Suhs Anger Management	295
The Greatest	227	VS	Worship The Star	285
Breaking	323	VS	Pappa's Moonshine	297



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule

Tue Oct 1 12:48pm ET

				140 Gat 1 12:10pm 21
The Practice Squad	276	vs	Suhs Anger Management	295
Cleveland Mafia	296	VS	Mean Machine	169
DiBis Dolphins	237	VS	Magnum	335
JoeStradamus	331	VS	PA Waggles	320
Over The Line	273	VS	Worship The Star	285
Palea Kameni	221	VS	Dagobah Swamp Force	279
Sweetness	518	vs	The Greatest	227
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Breaking		VS	JoeStradamus	
The Practice Squad		VS	DiBis Dolphins	
Over The Line		VS	Palea Kameni	
Cleveland Mafia		VS	Sweetness	
Dagobah Swamp Force		VS	PA Waggles	
Magnum		VS	Pappa's Moonshine	
Suhs Anger Management		VS	The Greatest	
Mean Machine		vs	Worship The Star	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Breaking		VS	The Practice Squad	
Cleveland Mafia		VS VS	Palea Kameni	
JoeStradamus		VS VS	Sweetness	
DiBis Dolphins			Over The Line	
Dagobah Swamp Force		vs vs	Magnum	
Mean Machine			The Greatest	
		VS	Worship The Star	
PA Waggles		VS	<u>-</u>	
Pappa's Moonshine		VS	Suhs Anger Management	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Breaking		VS	Over The Line	
The Practice Squad		VS	Sweetness	
Cleveland Mafia		VS	DiBis Dolphins	
JoeStradamus		VS	Palea Kameni	
Dagobah Swamp Force		VS	Suhs Anger Management	
Magnum		VS	Worship The Star	
Mean Machine		VS	Pappa's Moonshine	
PA Waggles		VS	The Greatest	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Breaking		VS	Sweetness	
The Practice Squad		VS	Palea Kameni	
Cleveland Mafia		VS	Over The Line	
DiBis Dolphins		VS	JoeStradamus	
Dagobah Swamp Force		VS	Worship The Star	
Magnum		VS	The Greatest	
Mean Machine		VS	Suhs Anger Management	
Pappa's Moonshine		VS	PA Waggles	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Breaking		VS	Cleveland Mafia	
The Practice Squad		VS	JoeStradamus	
DiBis Dolphins		VS	Palea Kameni	
Over The Line		VS	Sweetness	
Dagobah Swamp Force		VS	Mean Machine	
Magnum		VS	PA Waggles	
			00	

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 1 12:48pm ET

Suhs Anger Management	VS	Worship The Star
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Breaking	VS	DiBis Dolphins
The Practice Squad	VS	Cleveland Mafia
JoeStradamus	VS	Over The Line
Palea Kameni	VS	Sweetness
Dagobah Swamp Force	VS	Pappa's Moonshine
Magnum	VS	Mean Machine
PA Waggles	VS	Suhs Anger Management
The Greatest	vs	Worship The Star
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Breaking	VS	Palea Kameni
The Practice Squad	VS	Over The Line
Cleveland Mafia	VS	JoeStradamus
DiBis Dolphins	VS	Sweetness
Dagobah Swamp Force	VS	The Greatest
Magnum	VS	Suhs Anger Management
Mean Machine	VS	PA Waggles
Pappa's Moonshine	VS	Worship The Star
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Breaking	VS	JoeStradamus
The Practice Squad	VS	DiBis Dolphins
Over The Line	VS	Palea Kameni
Cleveland Mafia	VS	Sweetness
Dagobah Swamp Force	VS	PA Waggles
Magnum	VS	Pappa's Moonshine
Suhs Anger Management	VS	The Greatest
Mean Machine	VS	Worship The Star
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Breaking	VS	The Practice Squad
Cleveland Mafia	VS	Palea Kameni
JoeStradamus	VS	Sweetness
DiBis Dolphins	VS	Over The Line
Dagobah Swamp Force	VS	Magnum
Mean Machine	VS	The Greatest
PA Waggles	VS	Worship The Star
Pappa's Moonshine	VS	Suhs Anger Management
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Breaking	VS	Over The Line
The Practice Squad	VS	Sweetness
Cleveland Mafia	VS	DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus	VS	Palea Kameni
Dagobah Swamp Force	VS	Suhs Anger Management
Magnum	VS	Worship The Star
Mean Machine	VS	Pappa's Moonshine
PA Waggles	VS	The Greatest

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled

Breaking

Cleveland Mafia

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 1 12:48pm ET

Dagobah Swamp Force

DiBis Dolphins

JoeStradamus

Magnum

Mean Machine

Over The Line

PA Waggles

Palea Kameni

Pappa's Moonshine

Suhs Anger Management

Sweetness

The Greatest

The Practice Squad

Worship The Star

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Breaking

Cleveland Mafia

Dagobah Swamp Force

DiBis Dolphins

JoeStradamus

Magnum

Mean Machine

Over The Line

PA Waggles

Palea Kameni

Pappa's Moonshine

Suhs Anger Management

Sweetness

The Greatest

The Practice Squad

Worship The Star

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

Breaking

Cleveland Mafia

Dagobah Swamp Force

DiBis Dolphins

JoeStradamus

Magnum

Mean Machine

Over The Line

PA Waggles

Palea Kameni

Pappa's Moonshine

Suhs Anger Management

Sweetness

The Greatest

The Practice Squad

Worship The Star

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

No Games Scheduled

Breaking

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 1 12:48pm ET

Cleveland Mafia
Dagobah Swamp Force
DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus
Magnum
Mean Machine
Over The Line
PA Waggles
Palea Kameni
Pappa's Moonshine
Suhs Anger Management
Sweetness
The Greatest
The Practice Squad

Worship The Star